
NATIONAL TOUR INFORMATION

The Wang Theatre
270 Tremont Street
Boston, MA
Wednesday, January 17, 2001-
Saturday, February 24, 2001
 
Belk Theater
North Carolina Blumenthal Performing Arts Center
130 North Tryon Street
Charlotte, NC
Wednesday, February 28, 2001-
Saturday, March 24, 2001

The Orpheum Theatre
203 South Main Street
Memphis, TN
Wednesday, March 28, 2001-
Saturday, April 21, 2001

Masonic Temple Theatre
500 Temple Avenue
Detroit, MI
Wednesday, April 25, 2001-
Saturday, May 26, 2001

Kentucky Center for the Arts
5 Riverfront Plaza
Louisville, KY
Wednesday, May 30, 2001-
Saturday, June 23, 2001

Murat Theatre
510 North New Jersey Street
Indianapolis, IN
Wednesday, June 27, 2001-
Sunday, July 15, 2001



Majestic Theatre
224 East Houston Street
San Antonio, TX
Wednesday, July 25, 2001-
Sunday, August 18, 2001

Fox Theatre
660 Peachtree Street N.E.
Atlanta, GA
Wednesday, August 22, 2001-
Saturday, September 15, 2001

Aronoff Center for the Performing Arts
650 Walnut Street
Cincinnati, OH
Wednesday, September 19, 2001-
Saturday, October 13, 2001

Schedule subject    to change.


